Type draad

f4 Legerstock Luyckx Frans

VOB 1,5

Elektriciteitsbuis

VOB 2,5

Buis 5/8 3 meter

VOB 4

Buis 3/4 3 meter

VOB 6

Flex buis 5/8

VOB 10

Flex buis 3/4

VOB 16

Flex buis met draad 3x 1,5

Soepel 1,5

Flex buis met draad 3 x 2,5

Soepel 2,5

XVB Grijs (Stijf)

2x1,5

VTMB grijs (Soepel)

2x2,5

2x1,5

3x1,5

2x2,5

3x2,5

3x1,5

3x4,0

3x2,5

3x6,0

4x0,75

4x1,5

4x1,5

4x2,5

4x2,5

4x4,0

5x1,5

4x10,0

5x2,5

5x1,5

5x2,5

VGVB (Stijve draad)

5x4,0

2x1,5

5x6,0

2x2,5

3x1,5

3x2,5

Boxendraad zwart - wit

Gewoon

VMVL

Zwaar

2x0,75

Grijs

3x0,75

transparant

3x25

4x0,75

Las kabel

Dia 16

SPV (telefoondraad)

Dia 25

2x0,8

Dia 35

4x0,8

Dia 50

8x0,8

Dia 70

10x0,8

Telenet & internet

Aardingsdraad |

KOWAX

| Strijkijzerkabel |

Vertint

Zwart

| Kerstverlichting |

Schotel

Flex coax

VTLMB (lusterdraad)

2x0,75 |

Rubber

3x1,0

Aanhangwagenkabel

3x1,5

7x1 |

3x25




